F-SLC FRAMELESS SLIDING124 125
H A R M O N Y  C O R N E R
Harmony Corner redefines
minimalism in sliding door design.
Composed of stunning components,
this timeless classic is founder John King's
signature design.
F = Frameless

ONE
Select Size		  Price	 Price
		  inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
Up to 1200x1000mm	 £4,145	 £3,454.29
Up to 1400x1000mm	 £4,517	 £3,764.46
Up to 1900x1000mm	 £5,070	 £4,225.21
Up to 1200x1800mm	 £4,727	 £3,939.38
Up to 1400x1800mm	 £5,094	 £4,245.05
Up to 1900x1800mm	 £5,466	 £4,555.22
Left Hand Right Hand
Panels / Enclosures over 2.4m in height are considered oversized
and therefore will be subject to a surcharge – £POA.
FRAMELESS SLIDING - TECHNICAL & PRICING
	 Front	 Return	 Door		  Price	 Price
To Suit Tray	 Adjustment	 Adjustment	 Opening	 Code	 inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
1000x800mm	 970-980	 772-790	 381-391	 F-SLC1000X800 L or R PC	 £3,150	 £2,625.00
1100x800mm	 1070-1080	 772-790	 420-430	 F-SLC1100X800 L or R PC	 £3,301	 £2,750.99
1200x800mm	 1170-1180	 772-790	 463-473	 F-SLC1200X800 L or R PC	 £3,453	 £2,877.22
1400x800mm	 1370-1380	 772-790	 563-573	 F-SLC1400X800 L or R PC	 £3,761	 £3,134.19
1600x800mm	 1570-1580	 772-790	 563-573	 F-SLC1600X800 L or R PC	 £4,075	 £3,395.68
1000x900mm	 970-980	 872-890	 381-391 	 F-SLC1000X900 L or R PC	 £3,447	 £2,872.50
1100x900mm	 1070-1080	 872-890	 420-430 	 F-SLC1100X900 L or R PC	 £3,604	 £3,003.45
1200x900mm	 1170-1180	 872-890	 463-473	 F-SLC1200X900 L or R PC	 £3,761	 £3,134.19
1400x900mm	 1370-1380	 872-890	 563-573	 F-SLC1400X900 L or R PC	 £4,075	 £3,395.68
1600x900mm	 1570-1580	 872-890	 563-573	 F-SLC1600X900 L or R PC	 £4,378	 £3,648.14
E
E
E
E